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LOKALISERINGSFIGUR:

KONSULENT:

TEGNING:

PROSJ.NR.:

SIGN.:

TEGNINGS STATUS:

PROSJEKT:

TILTAKSHAVER:

MODELLFIL:

KONTR.: DATO:

MÅL: TEGN.NR.: REV.:

Bygningsnummer:

TOTALENTREPRENØR:

          BERGEN KOMMUNE, ETAT FOR UTBYGGING
Kaigaten 4 -  5016 Bergen

    Tlf. 55567853, 94503952
    E-post:  siv.stavseng@bergen.kommune.no

EIDSVÅG SKOLE - NYBYGG MASSIVTRE

(L)ARK

RIBRRIB

IARK

RIV

Rør

Klima
Vent.

RIV
RIE

Utomhus VA

PLAN +44.70
1:100

10 12

9a 10a

8

119

F

E

C

12a

D

G

11a

A

B

C

7

C

D

E

G

16
50

5

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

1900

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

PLASSTØPTBJELKE
t= 600
UK + 47.100

30
0

97
00

RHS300*300*8

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

RHS300*300*8

30
0

PLASSTØPTDEKKE
t= 300
UK + 47.700

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

300

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

59004975

RHS300*300*8

300

1900

50
00

15
25

0

20800

STÅLSØYLE
RHS250*250*10

26
00

29
50

590067008200

15700

19500

1600300

4950

47
00

23
00

29
50

PLASSTØPTBJELKE
t= 400
UK + 47.300

RHS300*300*8


